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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TC Wallau 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 TC Dorheim 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TC Wölfersheim 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TuS Steinfischbach 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 RW Bad Nauheim 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TG Schierstein 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TC Brechen 0 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter
Hans-Günter Trott, 35510 Butzbach, Leipziger Straße 19
Tel: 06033-9285569 / Fax: / eMail: hgtrott@gmx.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
So. 07.05.2017 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Bad Nauheim
TuS Steinfischbach
TC Dorheim
TG Schierstein

TC Wallau
MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TC Wölfersheim
TC Brechen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 14.05.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Wallau
TC Wölfersheim
TC Dorheim
TuS Steinfischbach

MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
RW Bad Nauheim
TG Schierstein
TC Brechen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 21.05.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Brechen
MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TC Wallau
RW Bad Nauheim

TC Dorheim
TC Wölfersheim
TuS Steinfischbach
TG Schierstein

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 11.06.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TG Schierstein
TC Dorheim
MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TC Wölfersheim

TC Wallau
TuS Steinfischbach
RW Bad Nauheim
TC Brechen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 25.06.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Brechen
TC Wallau
TuS Steinfischbach
TC Wölfersheim

MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TC Dorheim
RW Bad Nauheim
TG Schierstein

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 20.08.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TC Wallau
TuS Steinfischbach
RW Bad Nauheim

TC Dorheim
TC Wölfersheim
TG Schierstein
TC Brechen

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 27.08.2017 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Brechen
TG Schierstein
TC Wölfersheim
TC Dorheim

TC Wallau
MSG TC Hadamar/LHC Limburg
TuS Steinfischbach
RW Bad Nauheim

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


